
Tuesday Fireman's Mens Bowling League
Bowling Results from 29 October 2024

Team Placement Last Won Lost T-HCP T-SCR T-Ave HSH HSS HGH HGS
Division A

1 Bad Boyz 1/3 28 12 29,916 29,916 997 3,083 3,083 1124 1124
2 No Names 1/3 24.5 15.5 28,902 28,590 953 3,083 2,930 1100 1051
3 911 3/1 24 16 26,708 25,019 834 2,919 2,664 1004 944
4 Comeback Kids 2/2 17 23 27,531 27,293 910 2,858 2,858 1024 1024
5 Team #2 3/1 16 24 26,193 22,947 765 2,878 2,494 1017 875

Division B
1 John Barr's Hillview 3/1 21.5 18.5 27,209 26,474 882 2,794 2,794 975 975
2 Wednesday A's 3/1 19 21 27,372 26,919 897 2,907 2,843 1040 1004
3 Heaven Help Us 1/3 18 22 26,881 26,236 875 2,687 2,633 939 921
4 The Bowl Movement 1/3 18 22 26,287 24,214 807 2,724 2,611 950 927
5 Barr None 2/2 14 26 26,422 24,422 814 2,958 2,511 1052 946

Hi-Series HDCP Team Hi-Series SCR Team Hi-Series SCR Men
Bad Boyz 3,083 Bad Boyz 3,083 David Singer 743
No Names 2,995 No Names 2,883 Kevin Forman 732
Barr None 2,958 Comeback Kids 2,858 Rudy Sciubba 680

Dan Urbine 679
Enrique Garcia 671

Hi-Game HDCP Team Hi-Game SCR Team Hi-Game SCR Men
Bad Boyz 1,124 Bad Boyz 1,124 David Singer 286
No Names 1,100 No Names 1,051 Kevin Forman 279
Barr None 1,052 Comeback Kids 1,024 Issa Ostrander 279

John Avila 278
Doug Sager 276
Kevin Gabriel 267

Hi-Average Team Hi-Average Men
Bad Boyz 997 Kevin Forman 217.83
No Names 953 David Singer 212.22
Comeback Kids 910 Issa Ostrander 209.63

John Avila 205.07
Dan Urbine 201.23
Rudy Sciubba 199.59
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Individual Averages 
2024-2025

1. Bad Boys Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Doug Sager 27 197 5,319 651 276
Dave Forman 30 183 5,475 643 235
Stan Chrupcala 27 192 5,188 626 257
Issa Ostrander 27 210 5,660 672 279
Kevin Forman 30 218 6,535 732 279
Romy Libo 6 184 1,106 571 243

2. Team 2 Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Jim Alleger 30 158 4,736 526 201
Mike Weiss 27 149 4,035 493 185
Thein Nguyen 30 163 4,892 608 207
Kevin Gabriel 30 191 5,740 648 256
Adam Thompson 18 127 2,278 419 173
Adam Thompson (LH) 12 63 755 254 99

3. 911 Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Bill Burnett 27 146 3,937 577 224
John Zomchick 30 177 5,319 601 226
Dick Sload 24 144 3,466 498 183
Enrique Garcia 24 183 4,393 671 243
Joe Carbo 30 181 5,431 601 232

4. No Names Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Dan Urbine 30 201 6,037 679 256
John Malikowski 27 194 5,225 636 236
Bob Schell 30 167 5,000 527 207
Fred Lewis, III 27 195 5,260 642 238
Fred Lewis, II 30 199 5,978 649 246

5. Comeback Kids Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Dave Wade 27 183 4,949 616 239
Mike Dennehy 30 173 5,181 586 224
Robert Nelson 27 182 4,924 632 267
Patrick Casey 6 168 1,008 522 190
David Singer 27 212 5,730 743 286

6. Barr None Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Matt Dunlap 30 125 3,764 428 173
Klaus Luman 27 157 4,233 530 202
Bill Cocuzza 30 167 5,003 543 205
Jon Evans 30 169 5,062 583 256
Brian Figenbaum 27 196 5,298 615 238

7. John Barr's Hillview Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Joe Ferrier 30 199 5,965 641 234
Greg Benson 24 173 4,152 564 213
Marty Zwirn 30 169 5,067 589 235
Dink Worthington 23 154 3,540 493 190
Bob Reich 30 184 5,527 639 224
Jim McWilliams 9 184 1,653 579 228



Individual Averages 
2024-2025

8. Heaven Help Us Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Kyle Martorell 9 182 1,638 578 221
Rudy Sciubba 27 200 5,389 680 249
Charlie Heavens 30 152 4,560 523 186
Jack Colsher 20 157 3,133 502 178
Dave Zeglin 30 179 5,367 586 212
Ed Murphy 24 186 4,466 644 235

9. Wednesday A's Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Jeff Thomas 30 175 5,237 606 228
Vince Ricevuto, Jr. 24 180 4,316 577 214
John Levan 30 174 5,208 581 209
Kevin Levan 24 188 4,502 626 237
Vince Ricevuto, Sr. 15 194 2,904 633 227
Joe Levan 24 177 4,239 613 257

10. The Bowl Movement Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Scott Johnson 30 122 3,670 406 152
Jimmy Meehan 18 121 2,172 415 167
Chris Lee 30 183 5,500 617 246
Howard Durley 6 192 1,151 639 246
John Avila 30 205 6,152 695 278

Substitutes Games Avg Pins Hi-Ser Hi-Ga
Tony Ceritano 3 167 502 502 197
Frank DeJesse 6 192 1,154 586 232

All bowlers must use last year's sanctioned averages, or an average will be
established after the first 3 games bowled.

All bowlers (including substitutes) MUST submit a completed sanction card for eligibility.



League Averages

Rank Name Games Total Pins Average
1 Kevin Forman 30 6,535 217.83
2 David Singer 27 5,730 212.22
3 Issa Ostrander 27 5,660 209.63
4 John Avila 30 6,152 205.07
5 Dan Urbine 30 6,037 201.23
6 Rudy Sciubba 27 5,389 199.59
7 Fred Lewis, II 30 5,978 199.27
8 Joe Ferrier 30 5,965 198.83
9 Doug Sager 27 5,319 197.00
10 Brian Figenbaum 27 5,298 196.22
11 Fred Lewis, III 27 5,260 194.81
12 Vince Ricevuto, Sr. 15 2,904 193.60
13 John Malikowski 27 5,225 193.52
14 Stan Chrupcala 27 5,188 192.15
15 Howard Durley 6 1,151 191.83
16 Kevin Gabriel 30 5,740 191.33
17 Kevin Levan 24 4,502 187.58
18 Ed Murphy 24 4,466 186.08
19 Romy Libo 6 1,106 184.33
20 Bob Reich 30 5,527 184.23
21 Jim McWilliams 9 1,653 183.67
22 Chris Lee 30 5,500 183.33
23 Dave Wade 27 4,949 183.30
24 Enrique Garcia 24 4,393 183.04
25 Dave Forman 30 5,475 182.50
26 Robert Nelson 27 4,924 182.37
27 Kyle Martorell 9 1,638 182.00
28 Joe Carbo 30 5,431 181.03
29 Vince Ricevuto, Jr. 24 4,316 179.83
30 Dave Zeglin 30 5,367 178.90
31 John Zomchick 30 5,319 177.30
32 Joe Levan 24 4,239 176.63
33 Jeff Thomas 30 5,237 174.57
34 John Levan 30 5,208 173.60
35 Greg Benson 24 4,152 173.00
36 Mike Dennehy 30 5,181 172.70
37 Marty Zwirn 30 5,067 168.90
38 Jon Evans 30 5,062 168.73
39 Patrick Casey 6 1,008 168.00
40 Bill Cocuzza 30 5,003 166.77
41 Bob Schell 30 5,000 166.67
42 Thein Nguyen 30 4,892 163.07
43 Jim Alleger 30 4,736 157.87
44 Klaus Luman 27 4,233 156.78
45 Jack Colsher 20 3,133 156.65
46 Dink Worthington 23 3,540 153.91
47 Charlie Heavens 30 4,560 152.00
48 Mike Weiss 27 4,035 149.44
49 Bill Burnett 27 3,937 145.81
50 Dick Sload 24 3,466 144.42
51 Adam Thompson 18 2,278 126.56
52 Matt Dunlap 30 3,764 125.47
53 Scott Johnson 30 3,670 122.33
54 Jimmy Meehan 18 2,172 120.67
55 Adam Thompson (LH) 12 755 62.92

Leauge Average 179.76



Weekly Team Highs

Hi-Series HDCP Team Hi-Game HDCP Team
911 2,919 Team #2 1,017  
No Names 2,903 911 1,007  
Team #2 2,874 No Names 998     

Hi-Series SCR Team Hi-Game SCR Team
No Names 2,903 No Names 998     
Bad Boyz 2,757 Comeback Kids 954     
Comeback Kids 2,748 Bad Boyz 947     

Weekly Individual Highs

Hi-Series SCR Men Hi-Game SCR Men
Fred Lewis, III 647 John Avila 238
Fred Lewis, II 642 Fred Lewis, III 238
Joe Ferrier 631 Ed Murphy 235
John Malikowski 618 John Malikowski 231
Brian Figenbaum 607 Joe Ferrier 226
Joe Carbo 601 Howard Durley 224
John Zomchick 601 John Zomchick 223
John Avila 594 Fred Lewis, II 222
Ed Murphy 588 Kevin Gabriel 216
Doug Sager 584 Brian Figenbaum 212
Kevin Forman 580 Kevin Forman 210

Issa Ostrander 210


